Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

The PS00xxA isolated probes contain Keysight’s AutoProbe 1 interface and are compatible with the
Infiniium EXR and MXR-Series Oscilloscopes with software version 11.70 or higher.
Ordering Information
Product description Model number Services
Optically Isolated Differential Probe, 350 MHz, 2-meter* PS0004A 1-year warranty and
calibration with the
option to extend to 3
and 5 years.
Optically Isolated Differential Probe, 700 MHz, 2-meter* PS0006A
Optically Isolated Differential Probe, 1 GHz, 2-meter* PS0008A
Probe Tip, ± 10 V, MMCX PS0017A 1-year warranty
Probe Tip, ± 30 V, MMCX PS0018A
Probe Tip, ± 250 V, MMCX PS0019A
Probe Tip, ± 10 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0022A
Probe Tip, ± 100 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0023A
Probe Tip, ± 500 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0025A
Probe Tip, ± 1000 V, 200 mil square pin socket PS0027A
Probe Tip, ± 2500 V, 200 mil square pin socket PS0028A
Basic Connectivity Kit PS0010A 90-day warranty
Isolated Probe Adapter for 3D Probe Positioner (N2787A) PS0014A
Probe Deskew and Performance Verification Kit with MMCX  PS0015A
*Bipod and SMA wrench included
Related Literature
Literature description
PS0004A/6A/8A Optically Isolated Differential Probes User Guide
Differential Probe vs Single-Ended Probe Comparison Application Note
Understanding Oscilloscope Probe Specifications Application Note
Infiniium EXR-Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet
Infiniium MXR B-Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet